
Korkeus
Pituus
Leveys
Käyttäjien määrä
Ikäsuositus
Suurin putoamiskorkeus

TEKNISET TIEDOT
440 mm

3 345 mm
2 700 mm

6-12
3+

440 mm

Puuosat: Valtti+ ruskea tai Valtti+ musta
Runko: Kuumasinkitty
Asennustapa:

1. Syväupotus betoniin (vakio)
2. kansiasennus (+lisähinta)
3. Syväupotus ilman betonia (+lisähinta)
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LISÄTIETOA

http://finture.fi/tuotteet/pitkospuut-tasapainorata#faq-Lis%C3%A4tietoa
http://suomalainentyo.fi/
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